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Samrat Ashok Technological Institute (Engg. College), Vidisha (M.P.)

(A grant in aid, autonomous & NAAC accredited institute, affiliated to RGPV, Bhopal)
I Semester Time Table 2024-2025

N, w.e.f: 23/09/24
[7.9.74
Branch CSE (A Group) Time Tabie B.Tech, I semester (2024-25) Room No. 207
Day /Time 10:30-11:30 11;30-12:30 12:30-1:30 1:30-2:30 2:30-3:30 3:30-4:30 4:30-5:30
Monday CSA 102 MABILOI CHBI0! Lunch
Tuesday CSA101 CSAIL02 CHBI101 l
Wednesday CSAlLO0L MABIO1 CSA102 CSA 101 Lab
(VNCC Z-1)
Thursday MABIO1 CSAI0] HUBI0 CHB101 Lab
(Chemistry Lab)
Friday CHBI01 MABI10I HUBI0I HUB101 HUL101 Lab
(VNCC Z-1) (VNCC Z-1)
MAC101 Universal Human Values o been engaged by the class coordinator during off days
Course Coordinator & mentor Prof. Pranita Jain 8770968540 prainitajain.csef@satiengg.in
Class Coordinator Prof. Nupur Modh 8878474700 nupurmodh.c tiengge.in
[ Subject Code | Subject Name Name of Faculty [Mobile No. Email ID
CHB101 Applied Chemistry Dr Raje Sengar |8770542569 drraje.chem{@satiengg.in
CSAL01 Introduction to Computer Science Garima Jain 8120112012 garimajain.cse(@satiengg.in
Engineering
HUB101 Communication and Report Writing  [Aditi Dwivedi (AD) 9340146315 itidwivedi. hum@sati
CSA102 Digital Electronics Deepti Jain 7747071222 deeptijain.cc@satiengg.in
MAB10I| Linear Algebra and Calculus Dr R K Pathak G893540442 rajendrapathak.maths{@satiengg.in
HUL101 5 e Aditi Dwivedi (AD) 9340146315
Interactive Presentation skills Kanika Agrawal (KA ) 9407274901 agrawalkanika.vidisha@yahoo.in
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Branch CSE (B Group) Time Table B.Tech. | semester (2024-25) Room No. 207
Day /Time 10:30-11:30 11:30-12:30 12:30-1:30 1:30-2:30 2:30-3:30 3:30-430 4:30-5:30
Monday Lunch HUBI01AD CSA 102 MABI01
Tuesday CHB101 CHBI0I CSA 102 CSA 101
{Chemistry Lab)
Wednesday CSA 101Lab (VNCC Z-1) CSA 101 HUBIO0I MABI10]
Thursday HUB 101 HUL 101 (VNCC Z-2) CSA 101 CHBI01 MABI101
(VNCC Z-2) AS KA/AD
Friday MAB101 CSA 102 CHBI101
MAC101 Universal Human Values to been engaged by the class coordinator during off days
Course Coordinator & mentor Prof. Shaila Chugh 9926337014 shailachugh.cse@satiengg.in
| Class Coordinator Prof. Ruchi Thakur 9981026130 ruchithakur.csef@satiengg.in
Subject Code | Subject Name Name of Faculty [Mobile No. Email ID
CHBI10I Applied Chemistry Dr Swati Dubey 8120924010 drswati.chem@satiengg.in
CSA101 Introduction to Computer Science Akshara Tiwari 9004491428 aksharatiwan cse{@satiengg.in
Engineering
HUB10I Communication and Report Writing  [Dr. Amitosh Singh (AS) 8770465437 amitosh.hum{@satiengg.in
CSAL02 Digital Electronics Dr. Monika Jain 39936089355 monikajain.ee@satiengg.in
MAB10I Linear Algebra and Calculus Dr Shailesh Jalor: 9424418356 Khaileshjalori.maths@satiengg.in
HUL10} . S Aditi Dwivedi (AD) 9340146315 aditidwivedi hum(@satiengg.in
: triseractivia Brosiritation aidi i Kanika Agrawal (KA ) 9407274901 lagrawalkanika vidishai@yahoo.in
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